SJICF SHENZHEN INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN 2018

Mae

Black

Master 1

Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~76.0kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Couto Dos Santos Paulo Andre
ORC FIGHT CLUB

GF TEAM

Fagner Cardoso De Lima

1- 63

Leandro Luiz Da Silva
ULTIMATE JU JTSU UNION

Quinton Arendse

GF TEAM

1- 70

1- 64

1- 69




